 7.1  Power Supplies & Battery Pack P7-1-1
 7.2 Industrial Enclosures P7-2-1
 7.3 Industrial USB Products P7-3-1
Accessories
Accessories
7
7-1-1       ICP DAS CO., LTD       Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems             Vol. PAC 1.0.02 (2011.JAN.07)
Power Supplies & Battery Pack

KA-52F-48 CR 48 VDC/0.52 A, 25 W Power Supply (RoHS)
DIN-KA52F-48 CR 48 VDC/0.52 A, 25 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
Ordering Information
GPSU06U-6 CR 24 VDC/0.25 A, 6 W Power Supply (RoHS)
Ordering Information
KA-52F/DIN-KA52F
KA52F-48/DIN-KA52F-48
GPSU06U-6
KA-52F
KA-52F-48
DIN-KA52F
DIN-KA52F-48
Accessories
Programmable Automation Controller Products
7
7-1-2Website: http://www.icpdas.com                        E-mail: service@icpdas.com                      Vol. PAC 1.0.02 (2011.JAN.07)
Pow
er Supplies &
 Battery Pack
1
Models MDR-20-24 MDR-60-24 MDR-60-48
Input
Range 100 ~ 250 VAC
Frequency 50 ~ 60 Hz
Output
Power 24 VDC/1 A max., 24 W 24 VDC/2.5 A max., 60 W 48 VDC/1.25 A max., 60 W
Mechanical
Dimensions (W x H x D) 22.5 mm x 90 mm x 100 mm 40 mm x 90 mm x 100 mm 40 mm x 90 mm x 100 mm
Installation DIN-Rail Mounting
Environmental
Operating Temperature -20 ~ +70 °C
Storage Temperature -20 ~ +85 °C
Models BP-3400 (3450 mAh, Li-Polymer Battery)
Specifi cations
Output Voltage 12 VDC
Output Current Max. 3.5 A
Input 19 VDC/3.16 A AC adapter
Charge Time Within 5 hours
Mechanical
Casing Plastic
Dimensions (W x H x D) 84 mm x 174 mm x 23 mm
Environmental
Operating Temperature -10 ~ +50 °C
Storage Temperature -20 ~ +60 °C
Models DP-600 DP-1200
Input
Range 100 ~ 250 VAC
Frequency 50 ~ 60 Hz
Output
Power
24 VDC /2.5 A max., 60 W and
5 VDC /0.5 A max., 2.5 W
 24 VDC /5.0 A max., 120 W
Mechanical
Dimensions (W x H x D) 44 mm x 145 mm x 158 mm 65 mm x 111 mm x 125 mm
Installation DIN-Rail Mounting
Environmental
Operating Temperature 0 ~ +50 °C -10 ~ +70 °C
Storage Temperature -20 ~ +85 °C -25 ~ +85 °C
Specifi cations
Specifi cations
Specifi cations
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/1 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-48 CR 48 VDC/1.25 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
Ordering Information
BP-3400 CR 3450 mAh, Li-Polymer Battery (RoHS)
Ordering Information
DP-660 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
Ordering Information
MDR-20-24
MDR-60-24
MDR-60-48